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Pl Stno Name Club Time Diff.

SENIORI  (18) 4,3 km  210 m 17 C
1 16 Miloš Bilić Pobeda POB 39:46 0:00
2 13 Slobodan Ivković Pobeda POB 43:57 +4:11
3 15 Nikola Bilić Pobeda POB 44:08 +4:22
4 121 Sava Lazić Rtanj RTA 44:09 +4:23
5 14 Marko Grujić Pobeda POB 53:47 +14:01
6 122 Dušan Krnjaić Rtanj RTA 57:59 +18:13
7 Igor Vuković Košutnjak KOŠ 59:51 +20:05
8 61 Miloš Tadić Novi Sad NSD 60:16 +20:30
9 1 Đorđe Arizanović Kopaonik KOP 61:45 +21:59

10 12 Bojan Komarčević Pobeda POB 68:46 +29:00
11 8 Miljan Mimić Pobeda POB 69:26 +29:40
12 96 Saša Nikolić Čelik ČLK 76:13 +36:27
13 141 Stevan Roksandić Rajac RAJ 87:51 +48:05
14 10 Ilija Gigić Pobeda POB 142:54 +103:08
15 145 Radomir Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 170:53 +131:07

120 Nikola Maksimović Rtanj RTA dns
148 Vladimir Ćirić Azimut plus AZI+ dns

9 Miloš Josifović Pobeda POB dns

SENIORKE  (12) 3,6 km  190 m 19 C
1 133 Dragana Dokmanović Magic Map MGM 48:56 0:00
2 Lenka Ćirić Pobeda POB 60:58 +12:02
3 29 Milica Bilić Pobeda POB 72:22 +23:26
4 Katarina Cvetković Kopaonik KOP 77:55 +28:59
5 25 Tamara Ilić Pobeda POB 78:34 +29:38
6 70 Nevena Peuraca Novi Sad NSD 87:56 +39:00
7 69 Ivana Sokolović Novi Sad NSD 89:36 +40:40
8 45 Mirjana Marković Jasenica JAS 96:22 +47:26
9 147 Prvoslava Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 171:40 +122:44

10 146 Miroslava Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 185:49 +136:53
78 Miljana Mitrović Novi Sad NSD dns
53 Kristina Radičević PTT PTT dns
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M12  (10) 1,6 km  70 m 9 C
1 109 Stefan Bauer Stražilovo STR 16:49 0:00
2 36 Đokić Lazar Jasenica JAS 19:02 +2:13
3 118 David Husag Stražilovo STR 26:28 +9:39
4 99 Ilija Milutinović Čelik ČLK 29:07 +12:18
5 110 Janko Živkov Stražilovo STR 30:37 +13:48
6 37 Marko Marković Jasenica JAS 32:12 +15:23
7 79 Damjanović Antonio Košutnjak KOŠ 32:42 +15:53
8 100 Lazar Milutinović Čelik ČLK 41:08 +24:19

149 Gvozden Milošević Individualac IND dns
80 Mihajlo Davidović Košutnjak KOŠ dns

M14  (6) 1,9 km  95 m 10 C
1 82 Nikola Kostić Košutnjak KOŠ 24:42 0:00
2 106 Nemanja Vasiljević Čelik ČLK 32:58 +8:16
3 112 Jovan Vuleta Stražilovo STR 40:52 +16:10
4 3 Petar Rodić Pobeda POB 44:56 +20:14
5 81 Andrej Damjanović Košutnjak KOŠ 47:46 +23:04
6 111 Srđan Popović Stražilovo STR 49:49 +25:07

M16  (7) 2,9 km  190 m 13 C
1 55 Đorđe Milekić DIF DIF 50:47 0:00
2 4 Dimitrije Andžić Pobeda POB 58:42 +7:55
3 38 Nikola Talijan Jasenica JAS 64:18 +13:31
4 83 Milan Najdanović Košutnjak KOŠ 68:19 +17:32
5 56 Mateja Radović DIF DIF 83:56 +33:09

84 Ivan Vujanović Košutnjak KOŠ dnf
94 Jorgić Nemanja Košutnjak KOŠ dns

M18  (6) 3,4 km  190 m 13 C
1 5 Dušan Marković Pobeda POB 43:00 0:00
2 39 Nikodijević Aleksa Jasenica JAS 46:26 +3:26
3 128 Marko Radovanović Paraćin PĆN 48:10 +5:10
4 6 Aleksa Banković Pobeda POB 55:14 +12:14

93 Radojičić Mateja Košutnjak KOŠ dns
60 Milan Gluhović Novi Sad NSD dns

M20  (1) 3,8 km  205 m 17 C
1 7 Danilo Blagojević Pobeda POB 82:34 0:00

M21A  (4) 4,3 km  210 m 17 C
1 61 Miloš Tadić Novi Sad NSD 60:16 0:00
2 8 Miljan Mimić Pobeda POB 69:26 +9:10
3 96 Saša Nikolić Čelik ČLK 76:13 +15:57
4 141 Stevan Roksandić Rajac RAJ 87:51 +27:35

M21B  (4) 4,3 km  210 m 17 C
1 10 Ilija Gigić Pobeda POB 142:54 0:00
2 145 Radomir Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 170:53 +27:59

148 Vladimir Ćirić Azimut plus AZI+ dns
9 Miloš Josifović Pobeda POB dns
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M21E  (10) 4,3 km  210 m 17 C
1 16 Miloš Bilić Pobeda POB 39:46 0:00
2 13 Slobodan Ivković Pobeda POB 43:57 +4:11
3 15 Nikola Bilić Pobeda POB 44:08 +4:22
4 121 Sava Lazić Rtanj RTA 44:09 +4:23
5 14 Marko Grujić Pobeda POB 53:47 +14:01
6 122 Dušan Krnjaić Rtanj RTA 57:59 +18:13
7 Igor Vuković Košutnjak KOŠ 59:51 +20:05
8 1 Đorđe Arizanović Kopaonik KOP 61:45 +21:59
9 12 Bojan Komarčević Pobeda POB 68:46 +29:00

120 Nikola Maksimović Rtanj RTA dns

M35  (7) 3,8 km  205 m 17 C
1 113 Dragiša Bauer Stražilovo STR 41:45 0:00
2 132 Slobodan Radovanović Magic Map MGM 43:34 +1:49
3 131 Slobodan Veljović Magic Map MGM 49:34 +7:49
4 17 Kristijan Mitrović Pobeda POB 73:49 +32:04
5 107 Nebojša Milovanović Čelik ČLK 84:43 +42:58
6 Bratislav Adamović Novi Sad NSD 109:56 +68:11

18 Dejan Nikolić Pobeda POB dns

M45  (11) 3,2 km  180 m 14 C
1 123 Dušan Jakovljević Maslačak MAS 62:10 0:00
2 Aleksandar Milojković Paraćin PĆN 74:29 +12:19
3 75 Vujadin Žagar Novi Sad NSD 74:39 +12:29
4 127 Vladimir Prica DMB DMB 77:14 +15:04
5 129 Dejan Radovanović Paraćin PĆN 79:26 +17:16
6 98 Dragan Pavlović Čelik ČLK 82:38 +20:28
7 48 Aleksandar Stojanović Jasenica JAS 87:45 +25:35

152 Aleksandar Damjanovć Košutnjak KOŠ mp
19 Srđan Marković Pobeda POB dns
54 Aleksandar Vučetić PTT PTT dns
35 Dejan Čvorović Pobeda POB dns

M55  (7) 2,9 km  160 m 13 C
1 67 Duško Radojčić Novi Sad NSD 44:59 0:00
2 68 Dragiša Vit Novi Sad NSD 49:14 +4:15
3 108 Dragutin Jeremić Čelik ČLK 55:34 +10:35
4 126 Sulejman Šuškić DMB DMB 80:42 +35:43
5 40 Uroš Vlajić Jasenica JAS 106:15 +61:16

46 Goran Bogdanović Jasenica JAS mp
51 Rajko Vojnović PTT PTT dns

M65  (2) 2,7 km  150 m 13 C
101 Branko Grujić Čelik ČLK mp
142 Kosta Ćirić Azimut plus AZI+ dnf

M70  (2) 2,5 km  115 m 13 C
1 125 Jovan Vujić DMB DMB 180:09 0:00

41 Miodrag Radisavljević Jasenica JAS dnf
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Ž12  (14) 1,6 km  70 m 9 C
1 95 Sofija Nikolić Čelik ČLK 15:21 0:00
2 86 Janjić Sofija Košutnjak KOŠ 16:54 +1:33
3 116 Ana Šimunović Stražilovo STR 18:49 +3:28
4 136 Anđela Veljović Magic Map MGM 26:46 +11:25
5 114 Mirjana Popović Stražilovo STR 28:53 +13:32
6 74 Tara Žagar Novi Sad NSD 35:16 +19:55
7 135 Emilija Veljović Magic Map MGM 36:14 +20:53
8 87 Milica Stuparevic Košutnjak KOŠ 38:13 +22:52
9 97 Marta Trajković Čelik ČLK 40:18 +24:57

10 104 Mina Vučković Čelik ČLK 42:43 +27:22
115 Milica Zeljković Stražilovo STR mp

85 Dorčić Anja Košutnjak KOŠ dns
88 Mihajlović Ana Košutnjak KOŠ dns

117 Maša Bauer Stražilovo STR dns

Ž14  (11) 1,9 km  95 m 10 C
1 57 Tatić Dunja DIF DIF 26:10 0:00
2 72 Milica Žagar Novi Sad NSD 28:07 +1:57
3 22 Robin Nikolić Pobeda POB 30:02 +3:52
4 91 Teodora Stajić Košutnjak KOŠ 36:05 +9:55
5 90 Ljubenović Anastasija Košutnjak KOŠ 40:12 +14:02
6 43 Nevena Nikolić Jasenica JAS 42:25 +16:15
7 20 Ana Andžić Pobeda POB 46:06 +19:56
8 21 Dmitra Šestić Pobeda POB 58:08 +31:58

42 Marković Miljana Jasenica JAS mp
49 Neda Pajović Jasenica JAS dns
73 Ana Marija Žagar Novi Sad NSD dns

Ž16  (5) 2,7 km  150 m 13 C
1 92 Eva Šolaja Košutnjak KOŠ 96:20 0:00
2 23 Ana Prusac Pobeda POB 98:23 +2:03
3 89 Nevena Najdanović Košutnjak KOŠ 105:43 +9:23
4 47 Sofija Banković Jasenica JAS 107:43 +11:23
5 77 Eleonora Bodanović Novi Sad NSD 153:50 +57:30

Ž18  (2) 2,9 km  190 m 13 C
1 44 Jovana Talijan Jasenica JAS 62:04 0:00
2 58 Tatić Natalija DIF DIF 75:52 +13:48

Ž21A  (5) 3,6 km  190 m 19 C
1 Katarina Cvetković Kopaonik KOP 77:55 0:00
2 25 Tamara Ilić Pobeda POB 78:34 +0:39
3 70 Nevena Peuraca Novi Sad NSD 87:56 +10:01
4 69 Ivana Sokolović Novi Sad NSD 89:36 +11:41

53 Kristina Radičević PTT PTT dns

Ž21B  (3) 3,6 km  190 m 19 C
1 45 Mirjana Marković Jasenica JAS 96:22 0:00
2 147 Prvoslava Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 171:40 +75:18
3 146 Miroslava Radivojev Azimut plus AZI+ 185:49 +89:27
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Ž21E  (4) 3,6 km  190 m 19 C
1 133 Dragana Dokmanović Magic Map MGM 48:56 0:00
2 Lenka Ćirić Pobeda POB 60:58 +12:02
3 29 Milica Bilić Pobeda POB 72:22 +23:26

78 Miljana Mitrović Novi Sad NSD dns

Ž35  (8) 3,0 km  180 m 13 C
1 155 Ružica Peršić Stražilovo STR 63:47 0:00
2 134 Nataša Petrović Magic Map MGM 70:57 +7:10
3 137 Mirjana Veljović Magic Map MGM 72:26 +8:39
4 157 Jelena Stanković Osa OSA 123:59 +60:12
5 102 Ivana Stanojević Čelik ČLK 161:57 +98:10
6 103 Teodora Milutinović Čelik ČLK 171:24 +107:37

50 Gordana Malešević PTT PTT dns
Mirjana Marković Jasenica JAS dns

Ž45  (4) 2,7 km  150 m 13 C
1 76 Melinda Bogdanović Novi Sad NSD 134:37 0:00
2 124 Nada Jakovljević Maslačak MAS 136:41 +2:04

30 Jelena Veljić Pobeda POB dnf
71 Svetlana Rakić Novi Sad NSD dns

Ž55  (2) 2,1 km  125 m 11 C
31 Otašević Jaroslava Pobeda POB mp
52 Borka Vojnović PTT PTT dns

Ž65  (1) 1,9 km  90 m 12 C
143 Eržebet Ćirić Azimut plus AZI+ mp

Ž70  (1) 1,8 km  85 m 10 C
1 32 Mirjana Milačić Bajić Pobeda POB 126:09 0:00

SZS-C  (4) 1,6 km  70 m 9 C
1 130 Maja Radovanović Paraćin PĆN 31:31 0:00
2 144 Snežana Mijić Azimut plus AZI+ 47:41 +16:10
3 33 Višnja Grujić Pobeda POB 51:40 +20:09

153 Oliver Gadžić Rajac RAJ dnf
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